NXP USA Inc. - MKV58F1M0VLQ24 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

(Blank) = trays
9. Orderable part numbers
Table 4. Ordering information
MC Part Number  Pin Count  Package  Flash  SRAM
MKV58F1M0VMD24* 144 MAPBGA 1 MB 256 KB
MKV58F1M0VLQ24 144 LQFP 1 MB 256 KB
MKV58F1M0VLL24 100 LQFP 1 MB 256 KB
MKV56F1M0VMD24* 144 MAPBGA 1 MB 256 KB
MKV56F1M0VLQ24 144 LQFP 1 MB 256 KB
MKV56F1M0VLL24 100 LQFP 1 MB 256 KB
MKV58F512VMD24* 144 MAPBGA 512 KB 128 KB
MKV58F512VLQ24 144 LQFP 512 KB 128 KB
MKV58F512VLL24 100 LQFP 512 KB 128 KB
MKV56F512VMD24* 144 MAPBGA 512 KB 128 KB
MKV56F512VLQ24 144 LQFP 512 KB 128 KB
MKV56F512VLL24 100 LQFP 512 KB 128 KB
* The 144 MAPBGA package for this product is not yet available. However, it is included in the Package Your Way
program for Kinetis MCUs. Visit freescale.com/KPYW for more details.
Kinetis KV5x – Real-Time Control MCUs with Ethernet Product Brief Rev. 0 02/2015
Freescale Semiconductor, Inc.                                          9